fSTHE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I" OR ‘M’ OR
‘R> WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E> CALENDARS
ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN
A-L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 13, 2025. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS JUNE 13, 2025.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
05/30/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-50620 Barry Wayne Grubb Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

25-50252 Regenia Hill Smith Hector Quesada
(Cont. From 05/16/25)

25-50108 Scott Alan Gentry Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 03/28/25, 04/23/25,
05/16/25)

25-50185 Pashay Marie Myrthil Ron A. Anderson

(Cont. From 04/23/25, 05/16/25 )

25-50196 Kyle Delano Poteat William V. Bost
(Cont. From 04/23/25)



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

25-50272 Yuin-Lai Serene Chia
25-50285 Mazzini Vincent Webster Sr.
25-50290 Crystal Kirkines Dils
25-50278 Sarah Elizabeth Verovich
25-50269 Ernest Charles Caccavale
25-50289 Janet Gonzales

25-50295 Glenda Suzette Barney Davis
25-50283 Beth Ann Clyma

25-50296 Brittany Christian Lindsay
25-50302 Christopher LeeVon Battle

25-50280 Troy Anthony Brown

Wendy H. James

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada

Wendell Wes Schollander

Edward C. Boltz

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan



25-50298

25-50267

25-50281

25-50300

25-50297

William Moss Chairs 11

Gidget Lynn Janz

Krista Marie Kizer

Diana Lynn Long
Bradford Gray Long

Ivey Jeanette Taylor

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeremy Harn



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 13, 2025. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS JUNE 13, 2025.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
05/30/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson

1:00 P.M.
25-50265 Cristi Jane Marshall Wendy H. James
25-50251 DeCarlos L. Davis Sr Christopher Decker Lane
25-50079 Ashley V. Frye Christopher Decker Lane
25-50271 Bonnie Dawn Clark Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
25-50199 Jose Rodriguez Barbosa Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 05/16/25)
25-50206 Willie Lee Brown Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 05/16/25)
25-50268 Sherry Mae Bryant Wendell Wes Schollander
25-50245 Dwayne Rodney Pratt Wendell Wes Schollander

Christina Cloud Pratt
(Cont. From 05/16/25 )



25-50256

25-50197

25-50250

25-50261

25-50276

25-50181

25-50159

25-50105

25-50266

25-50264

25-50275

25-50273

25-50270

25-50260

1:00 P.M.

Kevin Patrick Roberts

Cedric Lynn Wilson
(Cont. From 05/16/25)

Samuel Jordan Berrier
Brooke Pendergrass Berrier

Erica Nicole Teal

Allison Helen Wilson

Ginger Marie Parker
(Cont. From 04/23/25, 05/16/25)

Samuel Jason Eads
(Cont. From 04/23/25, 05/16/25)

Colleen Danley Aitken
(Cont. From 03/21/25, 04/04/25,
04/23/25, 05/16/25)

Christy Marie Haefner

Rita Truesdale

Jeffrey Allan Cantwell

Christopher Larence Flanagan

Charles Dale Jenkins
Linda Kay Jenkins

Clayton Barry Ledford

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

William V. Bost

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Brian Hayes

Koury Lee Hicks

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith



25-50241

25-50274

25-50153

25-50259

25-50189

25-50216

25-50254

25-50201

1:00 P.M.

Theresa Renee Mason
(Cont. From 05/16/25 )

Timothy Dustin McGuire
Kayla Breanne McGuire

James Edward Peek

Della Leigh Peek

(Cont. From 04/04/25, 04/23/25,
05/16/25)

Taylor Elizabeth Shaffer

Shandrea Denise Taylor
(Cont. From 05/16/25)

Shawn Delyne Wooten
(Cont. From 05/16/25 )

James Eddy Madden 11

Terra Louise McKee
(Cont. From 05/16/25)

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada

Erica Capron NeSmith

PRO SE

PRO SE
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FF



